

The transition is complete

The transition of your prior account balance to Lincoln Financial Group is complete. The temporary blackout period has ended, and you can now access your account at Lincoln. If you haven't already, register now for online account access to review your account balances and investments and to make changes.



Download the Lincoln mobile app

Once you register for online access, you can check your retirement information anytime, anywhere with the Lincoln Financial Mobile app. It's available through the Apple and Google app stores.

Not a deposit

Not FDIC-insured

Not insured by any federal government agency

Not guaranteed by any bank or savings association

May go down in value

©2024 Lincoln National Corporation

LincolnFinancial.com/Retirement

PAD-6647021-052324 PCD 7/24 **Z01**

Order code: UWU-ACCES-MLR001

To register online:

- 1. Go to LincolnFinancial.com/Register.
- 2. Complete the identity verification information, login information, and security setup.

To log in to your account:

- 1. Go to LincolnFinancial.com/Login.
- 2. Enter your username and password.
- 3. Enter the two-factor authentication code sent to your phone, and you'll be directed to your retirement plan welcome page.



Need help?

Meet with your Lincoln retirement consultant by phone or webinar for personal, one-on-one retirement planning assistance. They can help you register for account access, answer questions about how the plan works, give you more information about the investment options available to you, and help you map out and maintain your retirement savings strategy. Scan this QR code to visit LincolnFinancial.com/ UWUAschedule to make your appointment today!



The Lincoln Alliance * program includes certain services provided by Lincoln Retirement Services Company, LLC and Lincoln Financial Group Trust Company, Inc. with wholesale marketing and distribution services provided by Lincoln Financial Distributors, Inc. (LFD), a wholesale broker-dealer (member FINRA). All entities listed are affiliates of Lincoln Financial Group, the marketing name for Lincoln National Corporation. Unaffiliated broker-dealers also may provide services to customers. Account values are subject to fluctuation, including loss of principal.

This material is provided by The Lincoln National Life Insurance Company, Fort Wayne, IN, and, in New York, Lincoln Life & Annuity Company of New York, Syracuse, NY and their applicable affiliates (collectively referred to as "Lincoln"). This material is for general use with the public. Lincoln does not provide investment advice, and this material is not intended to provide investment advice. Lincoln has financial interests that are served by the sale of Lincoln programs, products, and services.

Lincoln retirement consultants are registered representatives of LFD. Retirement consultants do not provide tax or legal advice. Retirement consultants do not provide investment advice or recommendations.

Lincoln Financial Group is the marketing name for Lincoln National Corporation and its affiliates, including Lincoln Retirement Services Company, LLC. Affiliates are separately responsible for their own financial and contractual obligations.